C Heidolph

Basis

Hei-VAP

Antrieb

Heizbad

Panel

Vakuumbox

(Glassatz)



€ Heidolph

Ersatzteilliste /Spare part list

Teile-Nummer
part number

Artikelbezeichnung

item

Hei-
VAP

ME

1.1
1.1

1.6
1.6.1

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.3.1
2.4
2.5
2.5

3.1
3.1
3.2

3.3

11-001-201-43-1
11-001-201-44-1

22-30-01-02-44-0

11-300-009-34-0

11-300-009-24-0

11-300-009-27-0

390-12-00007-0
22-30-01-04-68-0

14-300-009-64-1

11-300-009-29-1

11-300-009-40-0

11-300-004-79-1
11-300-009-41-0
11-300-006-40-0
14-300-002-16-0
26-300-001-11-1
11-300-009-51-0
11-300-009-42-0
23-30-01-01-30-0

11-005-301-35-0
11-005-301-36-0
14-300-009-63-2

14-003-001-30-0

Gasdruckfeder HL
Gasdruckfeder ML

Seil konfektioniert

ET-Basis-LP Hei-VAP

ET-Netz-Schalter/Stecker kpl.

ET-Kit Bedienhebel HL

Liftmotor
Spindelmutter

Verbindungsleitung HB

ET-Kit Flachbandleitung

Sicherungskit

Antrieb montiert

ET - Nabe mit Flansch
ET-Motor mit Impulsscheibe
Lichtschranke

Antriebsriemen

ET Kit Verschraubung NS29/32
ET Kit Verschraubung NS24/29

Dichtung 26 PTFE

Heizbad 230V
Heizbad beheizt
Kabelbaum HB

Temperaturregler 200°C

Gas gressurized spring HL
Gas-Pressurized spring ML

Cable for lift

ET-Basic-LP Hei-VAP

Main switch/connector

ET kit control lever

Motor lift
Spindle nut

Connecting cable (HB)

Spar part kit connecting cable

Kit fuses

Drive assembly

Hub with flange

Motor with Indexing disk
Light barrier

Drive belt

Spare part kit coupling 29/32
Spare part kit coupling 24/29

Vacuum seal 26 PTFE

Heated bowl 230V
Heated bowl 115V
Cable harness heating bath

Temperature controller 200°C

230V
115V

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

ST
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Teile-Nummer
part number

Artikelbezeichnung

item

Hei-
VAP

ME

569-00002-00-0

569-00006-00-2

569-20000-00-1

569-10000-00-1

569-40000-00-1

569-30000-00-1

13-926-009-08-1

14-300-010-19-0

23-09-01-01-79-0

14-300-009-70-0

13-926-009-08-1

13-001-009-42-1

14-300-009-73-0

14-300-009-74-0

14-300-009-75-0

14-300-011-52-0

14-300-011-51-0

14-300-009-70-0

14-300-010-14-1

11-300-006-19-1

14-300-010-72-0

Bedienpanel Value Digital
Bedienpanel Value Collegiate
Bedienpanel Advantage-ML
Bedienpanel Advantage-HL

Bedienpanel Precision-ML

Bedienpanel Precision-HL

LP-best. Vakuumbox
ET-Vakuum-Sensor
PVDF-Schlauchtulle

Kabel V-Box - Hei VAP
LP-Vakuumbox

LP-USB

Kabelbaum Verdampfer
Kabelbaum Ventil/Pumpe
Kabelbaum Switchbox
Sensor-Kabel

Kabelbaum Vakuumsensor
Verbindungsleitung Verdampfer
Bellftungsventil
Verteilerblock

Vakuum-Sensor

Glassatze (extra Abschnitt)

Operating panel Value Digital

Operating panel Value Collegiate

Operating panel Advantage-ML
Operating panel Advantage-HL

Operating panel Precision-ML

Operating panel Precision-HL

PCB vacuum box
Vacuum sensor

PVDF hose nipple

Cable vacuumbox Hei VAP
PCB Vacuumbox

PCB USB

Cable harness to evaporator
Cable harness to valve/pump
Cable harness to switch box
Cable to vacuum sensor
Cable harness vacuum sensor
Cable to evaporator
Ventilation valve

Distribution block

Vacuum sensor

Glass sets (extra section)
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2.Antrieb/Drive

2.2 2.4

2.3

2.5
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switch box

6.3 ‘ .

HeiVAP  vacuumpump
vacuum valve

6.2

6.8
6.9

6.1

6.10

6.6




